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Spannzangenfutter 5C mit Camlock-
Anschluss

Beschreibung

Mit Aufnahme Camlock DIN55029 (DIN ISO 702-2)
Konturgenauigkeit 0,02 mm
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Weitere Informationen

Artikel Nummer
Modell

EAN
Artikelgruppe

Marke

Eigenschaften

Artikelgruppe Code

20111614

SPKL D1-5
8718242560672
TCE Werkzeugbau

Huvema

Innendurchmesser
Durchmesser
Ladnge

Rund

Platz

Hex

1904001

82,563 mm
140 mm
143,5 mm
1~28 mm
3 ~19 mm

3~22mm
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Produktbilder
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